
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV; Date Recorded= 1985; Date
Recorded= 1985/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198510110002
24640

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
, LORENE E.

12 847

198510180002
31600

10/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
DAVID H. &
ELIZA

12 933

198510110002
25030

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLACE,
JOHNNY &
LINDA G

12 903

198510180002
31450

10/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANK,
PAMELA H.
ETAL

12 940

198510180002
31510

10/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALL,
RICHARD A.
ETAL

12 940

198510290002
37660

10/29/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDRESS,
C.T. &
LORENE

46 699 Sec:21 Twn:22
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WORD
STREET,
TOWN OF
CALERA

198510160002
28940

10/16/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
JIMMY C. &
BRENDA

45 73 Other:VOL.
445, PAGE
677, 679

198510080002
21360

10/08/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLY, L.M. &
BETTY J.

44 161 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4


