Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198510110002 24640	10/11/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK , LORENE E.	12	847				
198510180002 31600	10/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, DAVID H. & ELIZA	12	933				
198510110002 25030	10/11/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLACE, JOHNNY & LINDA G	12	903				
198510180002 31450	10/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANK, PAMELA H. ETAL	12	940				
198510180002 31510	10/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALL, RICHARD A. ETAL	12	940				
198510290002 37660	10/29/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDRESS, C.T. & LORENE	46	699				Sec:21 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:WORD STREET, TOWN OF CALERA
198510160002 28940	10/16/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, JIMMY C. & BRENDA	45	73				Other:VOL. 445, PAGE 677, 679
198510080002 21360	10/08/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLY, L.M. & BETTY J.	44	161				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4